
2023-02-19

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

00:23.65 - PCAB-77 MONSALVE SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

00:23.92 - PCTO-28 MARTINEZ ESPIÑEIRA, LEONARDO 07 Atletismo Albacete SI

00:25.57 - PCAB-70 CUARTERO LÓPEZ, DAVID 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016975BEBDI , ALI 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017294CEBRIÁN BIOSCA, FERNANDO 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020183GARAMIA LUNGAN, GHEORGE LUIS 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-2183 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIO 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016977MICAELO GARCÍA, CARLOS 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020087PARADA  ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020373Rodríguez Rodríguez, Antonio Manuel 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-84 ZOROA DE LA CRUZ, MARCOS 07 Atletismo Albacete

00:23.27 - PCTO-28 MARTINEZ ESPIÑEIRA, LEONARDO 07 Atletismo Albacete

00:24.01 - PCAB-147 GARCÍA GARRIDO, DIEGO 06 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60020442MORENO JIMENEZ, ISAAC 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

AB-6118 BENLLOCH LOPEZ, VICENTE 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016034CABEZUELO ROMERO, MIGUEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017136LÓPEZ GALERA, JULEN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020318Talaya Tendero, Antonio 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017345TOBOSO CORCOLES, ANTONIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-175 VIVANCOS MARTINEZ, ETHAN 09 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017323ABAD JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017402BLEDA MORÁN, DAVID 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016430CALDERÓN DEL REY, ANTONIO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016442CALERO HERREROS, JAVIER 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020044CÓRCOLES AMORES, JUAN 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016490CUARTERO GARCÍA, EDUARDO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016453Cuartero Gozalvez, Víctor 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017400CUESTA BLÁZQUEZ, FRANCISCO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016449DE MOYA SERNA, ANDRÉS 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016990ESPÍN LÓPEZ, JOSE MANUEL 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016435GALVÁN RAMÍREZ, DARÍO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019983GARCÍA PRADES, SAMUEL 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016461HERREROS ORTIZ, ANTONIO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017325INIESTA IMBELON, IKER 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016422LÓPEZ CANALES, JESÚS 15 INDEPENDIENTE

300m MASC. AL CM

500m MASC. AL BM

2º JORNADA PROVINCIAL CAMPEONATO DE INVIERNO - ALBACETE

Fecha Inicio 

200m MASC. AL ABM

200m MASC. AL LM



ET CM-60016967LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALEX 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016892LORENTE JIMENO, MOISÉS 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016699MARTÍNEZ MORA, ISAAC 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020311MOYA HERNÁNDEZ, HUGO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016374ORCAJADA PAÑOS, DANIEL 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016965REOLID IBARS, OLIVER 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016288RODRIGUEZ DE VERA CARCELEN, MARIO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016961SALIDO VERDÚ, RAÚL 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017366SALVADOR LÓPEZ, PEDRO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016439SÁNCHEZ COLLADO, ALEJANDRO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016886SÁNCHEZ MÍNGUEZ, MARCOS 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017367SÁNCHEZ REDONDO, MARIO 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017393SÁNCHEZ-VALDEPEÑAS GUERRERO, PABLO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016445SANTOS PLAZA, MANUEL 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016991SORIA MARTÍNEZ, ALEJANDRO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017329TÉBAR MORELLÓ, MARC 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016879TIERRASECA CANTERO, CAYETANO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016899VILA BOTELLA, AIDEN 15 INDEPENDIENTE

01:48.30 - PCET CM-60017324CUENCA SÁEZ, JUAN 14 INDEPENDIENTE

01:55.10 - PCET CM-60017167CHARAFEDDINE ORTEGA, MIGUEL 14 INDEPENDIENTE

01:55.30 - PCET CM-60016876Albertos Martínez, Jesé 14 INDEPENDIENTE

01:56.90 - PCET CM-60017363BERRUGA SÁEZ, NACHO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

01:58.60 - PCET CM-60017168SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARCOS 14 INDEPENDIENTE

01:59.40 - PCET CM-60016350PALACIOS BAUTISTA, ÁLVARO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:06.80 - PCET CM-60017171AMORES GONZÁLEZ, DANIEL 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:08.40 - PCET CM-60017328MARTÍNEZ COBES, LUIS 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:11.30 - PCET CM-60016389MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, ANTONIO 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:15.30 - PCET CM-60016407CANO GONZÁLEZ, LUIS 14 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016560AROCA ALMERO, SERGIO 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016634CALERO HERREROS, DANIEL 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016908CAMARASA ÁNGEL, MARIO 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016506CAZALILLA DE LA TORRE, MANUEL 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016636ESCOBAR MONTERO, LÍAM 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017416FONT RADUCA, CARLOS 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016649GARCÍA SERRANO, DAVID 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019986GÓMEZ MORENO, NEIZAN 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016582GONZÁLEZ ABELLÁN, DAVID 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016579LEÓN GONZÁLEZ, MARIO 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016551LÓPEZ CUARTERO, RUBÉN 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020112LUZÓN NAVARRO, ALVARO 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020187MARTÍNEZ JIMENEZ, AITOR 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019985MIRALLES MUÑOZ, JAVIER 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016793PANADERO TENDERO, SERGIO 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017431SANCHEZ-VALDEPEÑAS GUERRERO, MATEO 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016511SEGURA PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020052TIERRASECA CANTERO, ALEJO 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016570VILLANUEVA MARTÍNEZ, ÁLVARO 17 INDEPENDIENTE

500m MASC. AL PBM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017342CELAYA CORTIJO, GONZALO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017137GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, FERNANDO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-186 GÓMEZ BLANCO, BORJA 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017303GONZÁLEZ GIL, ALEJANDRO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-187 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, JAIME 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017136LÓPEZ GALERA, JULEN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017343LOZANO RAMÍREZ, MARIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

CU-58 MONTEALEGRE MUÑOZ, GONZALO 09 Atletismo Cuenca

ET CM-60016942RAINE , SAMI 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-173 SALA PICAZO, ALEJANDRO 09 Atletismo Albacete

01:27.86 - PCAB-6118 BENLLOCH LOPEZ, VICENTE 08 Atletismo Albacete

01:31.12 - PCAB-82 IBAÑEZ VIZCAÍNO, JAVIER 08 Atletismo Albacete

01:35.65 - PCAB-154 PÉREZ SERRANO, ALEJANDRO 08 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

AB-1517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, ISAAC 75 Atletismo Albacete SI

AB-77 MONSALVE SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

AB-1771 ROBLES MEDRANO, JOSE ANTONIO 72 C.A. DECAIL SI

01:52.56 - PCCU-2090 PAÑOS REDONDO, ALONSO 05 Atletismo Cuenca CLUB

02:00.70 - PCAB-1163 MARTINEZ MOROTE, JOSE 84 Atletismo Albacete SI

02:01.65 - PCAB-12 MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ, FERNANDO 05 Atletismo Cuenca CLUB

02:07.02 - PCAB-2054 QUEVEDO LAPEÑA, CRISTIAN 00 Atletismo Albacete SI

02:11.50 - PCAB-70 CUARTERO LÓPEZ, DAVID 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

02:15.95 - PCAB-159 COLLADO MOYANO, JORGE 05 Proarte CA Villarrobledo SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016975BEBDI , ALI 07 INDEPENDIENTE

01:58.58 - PCAB-132 CALONGE VALCARCEL, PABLO 07 Atletismo Albacete

01:58.69 - PCCR-5708 SANCHEZ-CRESPO MENDIOLA, CARLOS 06 Union Atletica CUA

01:59.36 - PCAB-2178 ARIAS VIVAR, MIGUEL 07 Atletismo Albacete

02:07.19 - PCAB-2183 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIO 07 Atletismo Albacete

02:22.00 - PCET CM-60017336PÉREZ PLAZA, CARLOS 06 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017159ESCOBAR SÁNCHEZ, PABLO 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016773ESCRIBANO CÓRDOBA, LORENZO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017461ESCUDERO CISNEROS, MANUEL 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017322GARCÍA GARCÍA, MARTIN 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017362GARCÍA DE LEÓN GONZÁLEZ, ALVAR 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017160LÓPEZ-PICAZO FERNÁNDEZ, JORGE 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017361LOZANO ALARCÓN, RODRIGO 12 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-49 LUCAS DE TORO, CARLOS 12 Atletismo C.P. La Roda

ET CM-60017164MARTÍNEZ RUIZ, MARCO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

800m MASC. AL LM

1.000m MASC. AL AM

600m MASC. AL CM

800m MASC. AL ABM



ET CM-60016959MIÑANO MORENO, DAVID 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019914MORENO DE LA GUÍA, MARIO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016329MORENO GARCÍA, SAMUEL 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016292MUÑOZ VELASCO, DARÍO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016319NÚÑEZ TÉBAR, PABLO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017163ORTEGA GARCÍA, RUBÉN 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016835PALAU PI, TOMÁS 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016695PÉREZ CANO, MIGUEL 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016958RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, GUILLERMO 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016289RODRIGUEZ DE VERA CARCELEN, JAVIER 13 INDEPENDIENTE

03:40.20 - PCET CM-60017317LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, PABLO 12 INDEPENDIENTE

03:47.00 - PCET CM-60016274Parrón Puerta, Alberto 12 INDEPENDIENTE

03:51.70 - PCET CM-60016840Camarasa Castillo, Alex 12 INDEPENDIENTE

03:56.10 - PCET CM-60016841Azorín García, Miguel 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:00.20 - PCET CM-60016842Azorín García, Antonio 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:07.30 - PCET CM-60017358CABAÑERO LUCAS, ALVARO 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:07.70 - PCET CM-60016955ALARCÓN FERRÁNDIZ, JOSE RAMÓN 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:16.30 - PCET CM-60017157GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ, RAÚL 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:23.40 - PCET CM-60016224CALLEJAS GARCÍA, RODRIGO 12 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017142ALBURQUERQUE SÁNCHEZ, ADRIÁN 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019860ALONSO MEGÍAS, GONZALO 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017154BAEZA AMORES, MARTÍN 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016944ES SABAI , CHAHID 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017144GRIMALDOS RODAS, GORKA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017306INIESTA IMBELÓN, OSCAR 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016133JAÉN ESCUDERO, MARCOS 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017141MARTÍNEZ DE SOUZA, EVERTON 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017305NAVALÓN GARCÍA, HUGO 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017312QUÍLEZ GRIÑÁN, JORGE 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017353STOOP GIMÉNEZ, DANIEL 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016943VOLARIU , DANIEL 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:15.88 - PCET CM-60017307SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, AITOR 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:16.64 - PCET CM-60017308MARTÍNEZ MAS, SAMUEL 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:22.06 - PCET CM-60016831Gil Mira, Jorge 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:22.32 - PCET CM-60016185CORRAL GARCÍA, ABEL 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:29.20 - PCET CM-60017143CÓRCOLES AMORES, LUIS 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:35.19 - PCAB-171 GARCIA GARRIDO, GUILLERMO 10 Atletismo Albacete

03:43.50 - PCET CM-60016207JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA, RAÚL 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:44.99 - PCET CM-60016186CALERO BORJA, FERNANDO 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:46.53 - PCET CM-60016111MORENO MELERO, JORGE JUAN 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:53.80 - PCET CM-60016104PARRON PUERTA, MIGUEL 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:02.09 - PCET CM-60017313MEGÍAS DELICADO, PEDRO 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:02.20 - PCET CM-60016737DE LA PAZ TILLOLOY, JAVIER 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:02.35 - PCET CM-60016986LÓPEZ GARRIDO, OSCAR 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:08.70 - PCET CM-60016220NAVARRO GARCIA, PEDRO 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:15.10 - PCET CM-60016151NOGUERÓN GARCÍA, ANTONIO JESÚS 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:18.05 - PCET CM-60016195GÓMEZ CAÑAVERAS, ISMAEL 11 INDEPENDIENTE

1.000m MASC. AL IM



04:18.96 - PCET CM-60016138GONZÁLEZ OLIVAS, LUCAS 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:26.00 - PCET CM-60016157GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, ARTURO 11 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

14:48.13 - PCCU-1360 TORRECILLA MESAS, MIGUEL ANGEL 84 Atletismo Albacete SI

15:29.12 - PCAB-2144 GOMEZ VIZCAINO, JAVIER 05 Atletismo Cuenca CLUB

16:34.45 - PCAB-528 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ABELARDO 64 Atletismo Albacete SI

17:00.32 - PCAB-1771 ROBLES MEDRANO, JOSE ANTONIO 72 C.A. DECAIL SI

17:13.01 - PCAB-1163 MARTINEZ MOROTE, JOSE 84 Atletismo Albacete SI

17:16.60 - PCAB-78 VILLORA MARTÍNEZ, JORGE 03 Atletismo Albacete SI

17:41.10 - PCAB-87 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ, BORJA 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017295ALONSO MEGÍAS, AITOR 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015968ARRECHAVALETA GARCÍA, SANTIAGO 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017294CEBRIÁN BIOSCA, FERNANDO 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017297ROMERO COLLADO, CARLOS 07 INDEPENDIENTE

16:51.52 - PCCR-30 JIMÉNEZ DEL FRESNO, JOSÉ DANIEL 06 Valdepeñas AC - Sistemas Valcom

17:28.31 - PCCR-27 TOFIÑOS JUÁREZ, JAIME 06 Valdepeñas AC - Sistemas Valcom

ET CM-60020442MORENO JIMENEZ, ISAAC 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

AB-115 GARCIA GARRIDO, ANDRES 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016679GARCÍA LOZANO, DAVID 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016942RAINE , SAMI 09 INDEPENDIENTE

13.41 - PC ET CM-60016716CEBRIÁN SOLER, JULIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

09.06 - PC ET CM-60017135GONZÁLEZ BARBA, IVÁN 08 INDEPENDIENTE

08.76 - PC ET CM-60016030JORDÁ GÓMEZ, JORGE 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017343LOZANO RAMÍREZ, MARIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-116 MENGUAL GARRIGUES, ISMAEL 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017345TOBOSO CORCOLES, ANTONIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-175 VIVANCOS MARTINEZ, ETHAN 09 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016940ES SABAI KOURDON, YASSINE 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

37.35 - PC AB-168 ALARCON JAQUERO, SALVADOR 08 Atletismo Albacete

18.31 - PC ET CM-60017135GONZÁLEZ BARBA, IVÁN 08 INDEPENDIENTE

60m vallas (0,91) SUB18 MASC. AL LM

60m vallas (0,91) SUB16 MASC. AL CM

Triple Salto MASC. AL CM

Triple Salto MASC. AL LM

Disco (1kg) MASC. CM

5.000m MASC. AL ABM

5.000m MASC. AL LM



ET CM-60016716CEBRIÁN SOLER, JULIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016049DE MOYA SERNA, LUIS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020372García González, Marcos 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016679GARCÍA LOZANO, DAVID 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017137GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, FERNANDO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017344PARREÑO PERALTA, JULIAN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016721PICAZO LÓPEZ, JUAN TOMÁS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016681SERRAMIA SÁNCHEZ, IKER 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020318Talaya Tendero, Antonio 08 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

33.26 - PC ET CM-60016677SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, ARAEL 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016940ES SABAI KOURDON, YASSINE 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020183GARAMIA LUNGAN, GHEORGE LUIS 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020087PARADA  ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016678Pérez Cano, Pablo 06 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

14.68 - PC ET CM-60016941ABELLÁN HERRERO, CARLOS 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017344PARREÑO PERALTA, JULIAN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016721PICAZO LÓPEZ, JUAN TOMÁS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

32.84 - PC AB-2179 GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO 06 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016940ES SABAI KOURDON, YASSINE 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015988RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

35.20 - PC AB-168 ALARCON JAQUERO, SALVADOR 08 Atletismo Albacete

32.76 - PC ET CM-60017135GONZÁLEZ BARBA, IVÁN 08 INDEPENDIENTE

13.42 - PC ET CM-60016941ABELLÁN HERRERO, CARLOS 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-6118 BENLLOCH LOPEZ, VICENTE 08 Atletismo Albacete

AB-115 GARCIA GARRIDO, ANDRES 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60020372García González, Marcos 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017137GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, FERNANDO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-116 MENGUAL GARRIGUES, ISMAEL 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016721PICAZO LÓPEZ, JUAN TOMÁS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

31.67 - PC AB-2179 GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO 06 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60020087PARADA  ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015988RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  LM

Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM

Jabalina (700g) MASC. LM

Disco (1,5kg) MASC. LM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

47.29 - PC AB-158 GARCÍA LOZANO, PABLO 04 Proarte CA Villarrobledo SI

29.62 - PC AB-149 CUESTA CEBRIÁN, OSCAR 05 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

AB-6118 BENLLOCH LOPEZ, VICENTE 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016034CABEZUELO ROMERO, MIGUEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016811CANTERO TECLES, MIGUEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016716CEBRIÁN SOLER, JULIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017342CELAYA CORTIJO, GONZALO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-115 GARCIA GARRIDO, ANDRES 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016819GARCÍA PINAR, JORGE 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017137GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, FERNANDO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-186 GÓMEZ BLANCO, BORJA 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017135GONZÁLEZ BARBA, IVÁN 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017303GONZÁLEZ GIL, ALEJANDRO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-187 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, JAIME 08 Atletismo Albacete

AB-82 IBAÑEZ VIZCAÍNO, JAVIER 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017136LÓPEZ GALERA, JULEN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017343LOZANO RAMÍREZ, MARIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-116 MENGUAL GARRIGUES, ISMAEL 08 Atletismo Albacete

AB-120 PANADERO TENDERO, JAVIER 09 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017344PARREÑO PERALTA, JULIAN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-154 PÉREZ SERRANO, ALEJANDRO 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016721PICAZO LÓPEZ, JUAN TOMÁS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016823REY MORA, DAMIÁN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017139Sagredo López, Antonio 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-173 SALA PICAZO, ALEJANDRO 09 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017335SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, ALEX 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020318Talaya Tendero, Antonio 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017345TOBOSO CORCOLES, ANTONIO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016806TORRES AYUSO, ÁNGEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-175 VIVANCOS MARTINEZ, ETHAN 09 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017295ALONSO MEGÍAS, AITOR 07 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-2178 ARIAS VIVAR, MIGUEL 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60015968ARRECHAVALETA GARCÍA, SANTIAGO 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-132 CALONGE VALCARCEL, PABLO 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017294CEBRIÁN BIOSCA, FERNANDO 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020183GARAMIA LUNGAN, GHEORGE LUIS 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-2183 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIO 07 Atletismo Albacete

TO-28 MARTINEZ ESPIÑEIRA, LEONARDO 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60020087PARADA  ROMERO, PEDRO JOSE 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016678Pérez Cano, Pablo 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017297ROMERO COLLADO, CARLOS 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016677SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, ARAEL 06 INDEPENDIENTE

4x300m MASC. AL CM

4x400m MASC. AL LM

Jabalina (800g) MASC. ABM



ET CM-60020288VALDELVIRA KOLNOPENKO, RAÚL 07 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-84 ZOROA DE LA CRUZ, MARCOS 07 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016976BERMUDEZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017369CANO LÓPEZ, ALICIA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015971CUENCA ASTORGA, LUCÍA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

CR-218 HIDALGO MATEO, LUCÍA 07 Valdepeñas AC - Sistemas Valcom

AB-85 LÓPEZ RUANO, ANA 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016804MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, SELENA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015982PARRAS TIMOTEO, PAULA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-60 SEVILLA JIMÉNEZ, NEREA 06 Atletismo C.P. La Roda

AB-167 TORRES TORNERO, ANDREA 07 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60017337VILLAR DEL SAZ CARRETERO, ÁNGELA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

00:28.35 - PCAB-2102 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, IRENE 06 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017302ALMENDROS REDONDO, BELÉN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016820ASENSIO PASTOR, CRISTINA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-182 AZORIN ROMERA, CARMEN MARIA 09 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016015CEBRIÁN MARTIN, NURIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016044COLLADO CÉSPEDES, LUNA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016980EL HADDAD , AYA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016978EL HADDAD , DOAA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017301FUENTES DOMENE, ROSA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020110GARCIA SERRANO, CELIA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016951GÓMEZ LOZANO, ROCÍO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-183 MARTINEZ CAMPOS, ALEJANDRA 09 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016952MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, HELENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016062MURCIA SÁNCHEZ-CAJO, LOURDES 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017133NARRO MIÑANO, AMALIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020109NAVARRO BONIFACIO, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016950NAVARRO GUERRERO, INÉS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016818NAVARRO PALAU, EVA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016822NAVARRO ROS, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020111SEGURA MARTINEZ, ALEXIA BEATRIZ 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016002ZAFRILLA PLANELLES, GLORIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017300ZAHONERO ALMADA, ARANTXA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

00:44.76 - PCAB-72 MARTÍNEZ CAMPOS, ÁNGELA 08 Atletismo Albacete

00:49.07 - PCET CM-60017371RAMÓN GIL, ISABEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

00:51.05 - PCET CM-60016949EL BOULICE , OLIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

00:54.58 - PCET CM-60016979SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, ESTHER 08 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017364DE TORO MARCHANTE, ÁNGELA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016381DELGADO LEVIA, NOA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016347DELGADO SÁNCHEZ, IRENE 14 INDEPENDIENTE

200m FEM. AL  LF

300m FEM. AL  CF

500m FEM. AL BF



ET CM-60016372ESCRIBANO MARTÍNEZ, CYNTHIA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016478HONRUBIA SÁNCHEZ, PAULA 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020385IZQUIERDO MUÑOZ, AITANA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017399LORENTE DÍAZ, LEIRE 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020188MARTÍNEZ JIMÉNEZ, NURIA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016428MOLINA CAMBRONERO, ELSA 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017166MUÑOZ LÓPEZ, LIDIA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017330NÚÑEZ SOLER, LEIRE 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017327OLIVER RUANO, CARLA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016482PARRA JIMÉNEZ, ANGELA 15 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020354PASTOR RODRÍGUEZ, ELENA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016875SÁNCHEZ CANTÓ, LUCÍA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016399SEVILLA ROSA, MARIA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:00.20 - PCET CM-60016357LARIO UCEDA, CARLOTA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:00.40 - PCET CM-60016367GARRIDO SÁNCHEZ, MARTINA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:05.50 - PCET CM-60017169ESCOBAR SÁNCHEZ, IRIA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:05.80 - PCET CM-60017170GARCÍA ALARCÓN, CARLA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:08.70 - PCET CM-60016417FRESCO RETAMOSA, TRIANA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

02:13.60 - PCET CM-60016455GONZÁLEZ OLIVAS, INÉS 15 INDEPENDIENTE

02:20.40 - PCET CM-60017365CARRILERO OTALORA, LUCÍA 14 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016616ALFARO GÓMEZ, ELIA 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016609AZORÍN TÁRRAGA, JULIA 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016557CALDERÓN DEL REY, BLANCA 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016542CALERO BORJA, ALBA 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016640CAZALILLA DE LA TORRE, ALEJANDRA 18 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017429ESCUDERO GUARDIOLA, ÚRSULA 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017414GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA DOLORES 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016545GUERRAS ORTEGA, ELENA 16 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017428LORENTE DÍAZ, CELIA 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016589MORENO GARCÍA, EMMA 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016561MORENO MUÑOZ, TERESA 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017430RODA PATERNA, CHLOE 17 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019948VILLENA BLEDA, MARTINA 16 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016821BELDA REQUENA, MARÍA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016079COLLADO ROMERO, MARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017341CORTIJO SÁEZ, MARIA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020107FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO, ALEJANDRA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-72 MARTÍNEZ CAMPOS, ÁNGELA 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60020108NOHEDA ENGUIDANOS, SARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016073PALACIOS LÓPEZ, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016076RUIZ MARTÍNEZ, LARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020111SEGURA MARTINEZ, ALEXIA BEATRIZ 08 INDEPENDIENTE

01:43.59 - PCAB-179 PALACIOS LOPEZ, NATALIA 09 Atletismo Albacete

01:45.20 - PCAB-143 CAÑADAS MARTÍNEZ, MARIA 08 Proarte CA Villarrobledo

500m FEM. AL PBF

600m FEM. AL  CF



01:57.52 - PCET CM-60016978EL HADDAD , DOAA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

01:58.13 - PCET CM-60017133NARRO MIÑANO, AMALIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

02:09.94 - PCET CM-60016979SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, ESTHER 08 INDEPENDIENTE

02:11.63 - PCET CM-60016952MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, HELENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

02:19.14 - PCET CM-60016980EL HADDAD , AYA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

02:32.26 - PCET CM-60016951GÓMEZ LOZANO, ROCÍO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

02:13.99 - PCAB-1991 ORTEGA CORCOLES, MONICA 02 Atletismo Albacete SI

02:25.07 - PCTO-5690 AGUADO LARA, CAROLINA 05 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo SI

02:26.59 - PCCR-313 COSMINA LUCA, ANDREAA 04 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60017338CARRILERO OTALORA, VANESA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015972SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

02:27.24 - PCAB-2102 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, IRENE 06 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016254ALCAIDE GARCÍA, MARÍA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016275ALFARO MONEDERO, NATALIA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016299AZORÍN TÁRRAGA, ALEJANDRA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017359BALAJ , IRENE 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016326CORRAL GARCÍA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016987ESCRIBANO MARTÍNEZ, JENNIFER 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017387ESCUDERO GUARDIOLA, AINHOA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016333FAJARDO CÓRCOLES, MARÍA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016271GARCÍA CABEZUELO, NATALIA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017158GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, ANDREA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016278GÓMEZ MOYA, ISABEL 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017162GRIMALDOS ORTEGA, GLORIA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017316LÓPEZ DELGADO, JULIA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019906LÓPEZ MAYA, YUMALAI 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016260MARTIN DE LA PLAZA, VALERIA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017319MARTÍNEZ MAS, SARA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017321MIEHE SOLER, LEIRE 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017320MONTOYA LARA, LARA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017357ORTIZ VINUESA, ROSA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016324RODENAS MERINO, ANA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016270RODRÍGUEZ MONTOYA, LUCÍA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017155RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, SARA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017355SEVILLA CUESTA, CLARA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016988SORIA MARTINEZ, MIRIAM 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017356TÉBAR GONZÁLEZ, DIANA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016843Vila Botella, Denisse 13 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016346VILLANUEVA MARTÍNEZ, DANIELA 13 INDEPENDIENTE

03:42.20 - PCET CM-60016836FRANCÉS NÚÑEZ, MARÍA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:11.10 - PCET CM-60017156ORTEGA CASTILLO, LARA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

800m FEM. AL  ABF

800m FEM. AL  LF

1.000m FEM. AL  AF



04:14.10 - PCET CM-60016225ALBALADEJO CUEVAS, CARLA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

04:29.50 - PCET CM-60016229AZAÑA CERRO, PAULA 12 INDEPENDIENTE

05:11.60 - PCET CM-60016226RODENAS MERINO, IRENE 12 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016119ALCAHUT DESCALZO, MARÍA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020291CASTILLO GÓMEZ, MÓNICA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016985CÓRCOLES MARTÍNEZ, JESSICA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020437CUESTA ESPARCIA, ADRIANA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016187DELGADO LEVIA, PAULA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020308GARCIA MUÑOZ, MAR 10 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016167GARCÍA VILLODRE, CELIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020396HABA RODRÍGUEZ, JUDIT 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017310Ruano Huerta, Celia 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017311SÁNCHEZ GIL, EMMA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016741SEVILLA SAIZ, IRENE 11 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016096TEJADA BOTIJA, LUCÍA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:19.17 - PCET CM-60017315VALIENTE GÓMEZ, MARIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:30.30 - PCAB-141 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, MARTA 10 Atletismo Albacete

03:30.97 - PCAB-199 LÓPEZ ÁNGEL, DANIELA 11 Atletismo Albacete

03:35.10 - PCET CM-60017145ORTEGA CASTILLO, VEGA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:39.50 - PCAB-172 SALA PICAZO, CAROLINA 10 Atletismo Albacete

03:40.10 - PCET CM-60017304PERALES CASTILLO, DANIELA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:45.60 - PCET CM-60017354SÁEZ PALOMINO, MARTINA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:45.80 - PCET CM-60017309ZAHONERO ALMADA, SORAYA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:52.25 - PCET CM-60016164MOYA AVENDAÑO, CELIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:52.40 - PCET CM-60016125MORENO GARCÍA, AFRICA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

03:52.82 - PCET CM-60017152CARCELÉN DEL VAL, VALENTINA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

03:54.77 - PCET CM-60016154SÁNCHEZ NÚÑEZ, ADRIANA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:00.17 - PCET CM-60016739SAIZ PICAZO, ELENA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:00.92 - PCET CM-60016749ZAMORA GAVRILA, ALICIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:01.10 - PCET CM-60016088ORTEGA ALFARO, IRENE 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:01.20 - PCAB-181 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ALBA 10 Atletismo Albacete

04:01.40 - PCET CM-60016165HERAS MILLA, CLAUDIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:01.50 - PCET CM-60016099CARRETERO TOLEDO, VANESSA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:03.52 - PCET CM-60016756SIMARRO LARA, AINHOA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:03.90 - PCET CM-60017149SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, ELENA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:04.46 - PCET CM-60016219NAVARRO GARCIA, INES 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:04.87 - PCET CM-60016745GÓMEZ RUIZ, ROSA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:06.22 - PCET CM-60016158GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ, ANDREA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:06.22 - PCET CM-60016211MARTÍNEZ CAMARASA, ELENA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:08.09 - PCET CM-60016734DENIA QUÍLEZ, SILA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:10.87 - PCET CM-60017379SÁNCHEZ GARRIDO, LUCÍA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:16.50 - PCET CM-60016217CUESTA JIMÉNEZ, AURORA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:18.90 - PCET CM-60016194FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, BLANCA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:24.70 - PCET CM-60016085TOLEDO MONTEAGUDO, MARÍA XIAO 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:29.10 - PCET CM-60017151GONZÁLEZ BARBA, BLANCA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

04:34.84 - PCET CM-60016729HERAS BUENO, DANIELA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

04:43.82 - PCET CM-60016179GÓMEZ GIL, MARTINA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

1.000m FEM. AL  IF



04:53.70 - PCET CM-60016983SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, VERÓNICA 10 INDEPENDIENTE

05:18.25 - PCET CM-60016199CARRIÓN CAÑAVERAS, JULIA 11 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

20:36.10 - PCAB-2145 SANCHEZ VERGARA, ESTELA 05 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016800CUENCA MÁRQUEZ, THELMA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016802MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARIA GRACIA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

22:31.00 - PCET CM-60017369CANO LÓPEZ, ALICIA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60020309GARCIA MUÑOZ, ELSA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016055GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA SOLERA, ADRIANA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016053RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARIBEL 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016008RUIZ CABAÑERO, CLAUDIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

10.47 - PC AB-200 LÓPEZ HERAS, PAULA 09 Atletismo Albacete

10.92 - PC AB-182 AZORIN ROMERA, CARMEN MARIA 09 Atletismo Albacete

12.69 - PC ET CM-60016032SOLER YÁÑEZ, MARTINA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

13.34 - PC ET CM-60016949EL BOULICE , OLIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

10.78 - PC CR-141 DONADO LEÓN, CARLA 07 Valdepeñas AC - Sistemas Valcom

10.84 - PC AB-167 TORRES TORNERO, ANDREA 07 Atletismo Albacete

11.67 - PC CR-139 RUIZ GUTIERREZ, MARINA 07 Valdepeñas AC - Sistemas Valcom

12.35 - PC ET CM-60015991CASADO RODRÍGUEZ, CARLA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

09.67 - PC ET CM-60017371RAMÓN GIL, ISABEL 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017133NARRO MIÑANO, AMALIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

09.88 - PC CR-323 ROMERO AGUIRRE, CLAUDIA 06 Union Atletica CUA

AB-60 SEVILLA JIMÉNEZ, NEREA 06 Atletismo C.P. La Roda

ET CM-60017337VILLAR DEL SAZ CARRETERO, ÁNGELA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

39.65 - PC AB-109 SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, VIOLETA 08 Atletismo Albacete

21.72 - PC AB-191 LAKOUYISS HANYF, IMANE 08 Atletismo Albacete

21.48 - PC CR-321 IZQUIERDO MAÑAS, MARTA 09 Proarte CA Villarrobledo

15.70 - PC ET CM-60016680GUTIÉRREZ JIMÉNEZ, CANDELA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

13.38 - PC ET CM-60016708Cuartero Picazo, Emma 08 INDEPENDIENTE

12.14 - PC ET CM-60016710LUCAS RAMÍREZ, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Triple Salto FEM. AL CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL LF

Disco (800g) FEM. CF

5.000m FEM. AL ABF

5.000m FEM. AL LF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL CF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL LF



ET CM-60016719ESCRIBANO TÉVAR, JIMENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019954MAYA MARTÍNEZ, LOLA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

36.60 - PC AB-80 GONZALEZ ROMERA, IRENE 04 CA Safor-Teika SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

28.66 - PC AB-93 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, CLAUDIA 06 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016708Cuartero Picazo, Emma 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016719ESCRIBANO TÉVAR, JIMENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016710LUCAS RAMÍREZ, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

34.09 - PC AB-166 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA 07 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

43.60 - PC CR-5301 MARCHANTE ARMERO, MARIA 84 Atletismo Albacete SI

32.50 - PC AB-1975 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARMEN 75 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

28.46 - PC AB-109 SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, VIOLETA 08 Atletismo Albacete

17.42 - PC ET CM-60016708Cuartero Picazo, Emma 08 INDEPENDIENTE

15.77 - PC AB-191 LAKOUYISS HANYF, IMANE 08 Atletismo Albacete

14.08 - PC ET CM-60016011GRUESO DIAZ, CLARA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016719ESCRIBANO TÉVAR, JIMENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016680GUTIÉRREZ JIMÉNEZ, CANDELA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

CR-321 IZQUIERDO MAÑAS, MARTA 09 Proarte CA Villarrobledo

ET CM-60016710LUCAS RAMÍREZ, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016950NAVARRO GUERRERO, INÉS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60019954MAYA MARTÍNEZ, LOLA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

19.60 - PC AB-166 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, MARÍA 07 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club PAGO

30.04 - PC AB-2137 MINAYA GARCIA, ALICIA 04 Atletismo Albacete si

22.92 - PC AB-1975 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ, CARMEN 75 Atletismo Albacete SI

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60016718ADSUAR LOZANO, BLANCA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017302ALMENDROS REDONDO, BELÉN 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Jabalina (600g) FEM. ABF

4x300m FEM. AL CF

Disco (1kg) FEM. LF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. ABF

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABF

Jabalina (500g) FEM. LF



ET CM-60016820ASENSIO PASTOR, CRISTINA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016044COLLADO CÉSPEDES, LUNA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016079COLLADO ROMERO, MARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016949EL BOULICE , OLIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020107FERNÁNDEZ ROMERO, ALEJANDRA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016807Ferre Requena, Raquel 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017301FUENTES DOMENE, ROSA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020309GARCIA MUÑOZ, ELSA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020110GARCIA SERRANO, CELIA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016951GÓMEZ LOZANO, ROCÍO 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016704GONZÁLEZ SIMARRO, ESTHER 08 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-200 LÓPEZ HERAS, PAULA 09 Atletismo Albacete

AB-183 MARTINEZ CAMPOS, ALEJANDRA 09 Atletismo Albacete

AB-72 MARTÍNEZ CAMPOS, ÁNGELA 08 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016952MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, HELENA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020109NAVARRO BONIFACIO, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016950NAVARRO GUERRERO, INÉS 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016818NAVARRO PALAU, EVA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016822NAVARRO ROS, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60020108NOHEDA ENGUIDANOS, SARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-179 PALACIOS LOPEZ, NATALIA 09 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016073PALACIOS LÓPEZ, PAULA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016705PIÑERO MORENO, SARA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016076RUIZ MARTÍNEZ, LARA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016707SERRANO DE LA PAZ, ANA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016002ZAFRILLA PLANELLES, GLORIA 08 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60017300ZAHONERO ALMADA, ARANTXA 09 INDEPENDIENTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club

ET CM-60015971CUENCA ASTORGA, LUCÍA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016800CUENCA MÁRQUEZ, THELMA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-2102 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, IRENE 06 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM-60016802MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARIA GRACIA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015982PARRAS TIMOTEO, PAULA 07 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016803REQUENA AGULLÓ, LAURA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60015972SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

ET CM-60016801TORRES SOLERA, PAULA 06 INDEPENDIENTE

AB-167 TORRES TORNERO, ANDREA 07 Atletismo Albacete

4x400m FEM. AL LF


